ALUMINIUM
M U LT I -M AT E R I A L
P E R F EC T F O R C O M P O S I T E  D EC K I N G
In 2019, Austsaw introduced the ABRX
range of multi material saw blades onto
the Australian market. The ABRX blade
was the result of two years of development
work and involved testing many samples,

© Copyright Sheffield Group: All Rights Reserved 2022. No part of this publication may be copied, scanned or reproduced in whole or part in any form without written permission from Sheffield
Group. Brand and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information herein, Sheffield
Group accepts no liability for any loss or damage, either directly or consequential arising out of, or in relation to, the use of application of the said information or products referred to herein.
All information and specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Photographs are for illustrative purposes only and may vary from products depicted. E&OE. Information is correct
at time of publishing. 20220901.
CARDED  1  P C E
ø Teeth Bore
mm
Bush
mm
Tooth
Grind Rake° Kerf
mm Code Application Use with RPM
165mm
6½″
60 20 16 TCG -5 2.0 ABRX1652060 TRIM/FINISH Cordless Saw 8,000
185mm
7 ¼″
64 20 16 TCG -5 2.2 ABRX1852064 TRIM/FINISH Cordless Saw 7,000
210mm
8¼″
60 25 20/16 TCG -5 2.4 ABRX2102560 TRIM/FINISH Circular Saw 6,000
216mm
8½″
80 30 20/16 TCG -5 2.2 ABRX2163080 TRIM/FINISH Mitre Saw 6,000
235mm
9¼″
80 25 NA TCG -5 2.4 ABRX2352580 TRIM/FINISH Circular Saw 5,500
255mm
10″
100 30 25.4/25 TCG -5 2.4 ABRX25530100 TRIM/FINISH Mitre Saw 5,000
305mm
12″
120 30 25.4/25 TCG -5 2.8 ABRX30530120 TRIM/FINISH Mitre Saw 4,500
KEY FEATURES
CARDED
1  P C E
Triple chip tooth design gives maximum cutting performance